

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240001953313)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	: COMPUTERSHARE
Account Number	: 110432003053
Phone	: (561)694-8107
Fax Number	: (561)214-8442

******Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ENWAGE INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LLC		
	Certificate of Status	0	
WILL AUG	Certified Copy	0	
	Page Count	04	
-	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	
	K. SALY		
	JUN - 5 2024		

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2024

4 JUN -4 PH 1:53

E E D

3/2024 3 ;58 PM	14154847068	→ 18506176383		pg 2 of 4
	ARTI	CLES OF AMENDME	NT	FILEL 2024 JUN-4 PM 1
•		ТО		16
	ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZAT	ION	2024 JUN .
		OF		Sto PH .
				TALE STATES
ENW	AGE INSURANCE SO	LUTIONS LLC		TALLAHASSESSI SING
	(Name of the Limited	Liability Company as it now appears Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
	(A	Piorida Limited Llability Company)		
The Articles of Organ	ization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on	05/30/2024	and assigned
Florida document nun	nber <u>L24000236365</u>			
This amendment is su	bmitted to amend the follow	ing:		
A If amonding nam	antor the new name of th	e limited liability company he	7 0'	
A. II antenuing nam	enter the new name of th	ie inniteu naointy company nei	<u>.</u> .	
The new name must be dis	stinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the de	signation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal	offices address, if applicabl	e:		
	ress MUST BE A STREET A			
Enter new mailing a	ddress, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MA	Y BE A POST OFFICE BO	(\mathbf{x})		
<u></u>		<u> </u>		
			•	<u> </u>
	contraction of a second and far would	stand office of dram on our re	aanda antantha n	umo of the new contributed
P If amonding the s		stereu onnee auuress on our re	corus, <u>enter the f</u>	tame of the new registered
B. If amending the r agent and/or the new				
	v registered office address h			
agent and/or the new	v registered office address b			
agent and/or the new				
agent and/or the new Name of Ne	w registered office address h			
agent and/or the new Name of Ne	v registered office address b	<u>iere</u> :	da street address	
agent and/or the new Name of Ne	w registered office address h	<u>iere</u> :		
agent and/or the new Name of Ne	w registered office address h	<u>iere</u> :	da street address , Florida	Zin Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

	from our records:		
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Actio
MGR	STEPHAN, BRENT	618 E. SOUTH STREET, SUITE 660	🗋 Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32801	🔀 Remove
			🛛 Change
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			Remove
			[]Changer
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
		•	🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove

			17 C. 12	1
 				T PH 1:50
			وم من بار	۰. ۲۰
 				Ŧ
			- El	·
			111	· · ·
			رب بر	,
 <u> </u>		····	·····	
 · · · · ·				
	· · · · · · ·			

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated June 3rd	2024	
low	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
Jenisa Turner		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00